Sep 18 2024 (21:26)

India Rail Info

Dhanbad - Bhubaneswar Garib Rath Express/12831 - GR - ECoR
DHN/Dhanbad Junction to RNC/Ranchi Junction
3h 55m - 165 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat

# Code ([Station Name

1 |DHN
2 |BKSC
3 |MURI
4 |RNC
5 |HTE
6 |ROU
7 sG

8 |sspy
9  |ANGL
10 |TLHD
11 |DNKL
12 |cTC
13 |BBS

Dhanbad Junction
Bokaro Steel City
Muri Junction
Ranchi Junction
Hatia

Rourkela Junction
Jharsuguda Junction
Sambalpur City
Angul

Talcher Road
Dhenkanal

Cuttack Junction
Bhubaneswar

Sep 18 2024 (21:26)
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